Edgar Filing: Ford James Steven - Form 4

Form 4											
·	pril 17, 2019 FORM 4 LINITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANCE COMMISS							OMB APPROVAL			
CONVICE UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EX Washington, D.C. 2						GE COMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287			
Check this if no longe subject to Section 16 Form 4 or	er STATE								Expires:January 31 200Estimated averageburden hours per response0.		
Form 5 obligation may contin <i>See</i> Instruct 1(b).	s Section 17	(a) of the	Public U		ding Cor	npany A	nange Act of 1934, ct of 1935 or Sectio f 1940	·			
(Print or Type R	esponses)										
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person <u>*</u> Ford James Steven			2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol STONEMOR PARTNERS LP			5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer					
			[STON]				(Chec	(Check all applicable)			
(Last) C/O STONE L.P., 3600 H BOULEVAR	MOR PARTNI ORIZON	(Middle) E RS		of Earliest Tr Day/Year) 2019	ransaction		Director X Officer (give below) COO and S		% Owner ner (specify esident		
TREVOSE, I	4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year)			Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by (6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting 						
		(7:)					Person				
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tab	le I - Non-I	Derivative	Securitie	s Acquired, Disposed of	f, or Beneficia	lly Owned		
		action Date 2A. Deemed Day/Year) Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)		TransactionAcquired (A) or Code Disposed of (D) (Instr. 8) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) (A)			Securities F Beneficially (Owned (Following (Reported Transaction(s)	. Ownership orm: Direct D) or Indirect () Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)		
				Code V	Amount	(D) Pri	(Instr. 3 and 4) ce				
Reminder: Repo	ort on a separate lir	e for each cl	ass of sec	urities benef	ficially ow	ned direct	y or indirectly.				

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

Edgar Filing: Ford James Steven - Form 4

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transacti Code (Instr. 8)	5. Number of orDerivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	Expiration D (Month/Day	6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		7. Title and Amount of Underlying Securities (Instr. 3 and 4)	
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares	
Restricted Phantom Units	<u>(1)</u>	04/15/2019		А	65,838	<u>(1)</u>	<u>(1)</u>	Common Units	65,838	

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships					
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other		
Ford James Steven C/O STONEMOR PARTNERS L.P. 3600 HORIZON BOULEVARD TREVOSE, PA 19053			COO and Senior Vice President			
Signatures						
/s/ Shirley Herman, Attorney-in-Fact	04/17	7/2019				
**Signature of Reporting Person	Da	ate				

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

On April 15, 2019, the reporting person was granted 65,838 phantom units vesting in three equal annual installments on each April 3 (or first business day thereafter) commencing on April 3, 2020 pursuant to a Key Employee Unit Agreement, entered into as of April 15, 2010, here a business day thereafter of the transformation of t

(1) 15, 2019, by and between StoneMor GP, LLC, the general partner of and acting on behalf of StoneMor Partners L.P. ("StoneMor GP"), and the reporting person. Each such phantom unit represents a contingent right to receive one common unit representing a limited partner interest or, at the discretion of the compensation committee of the Board of Directors of StoneMor GP, the cash equivalent of the fair market value of a common unit, in each case, conditioned upon satisfying certain time and other conditions.

Remarks:

The filing of this statement shall not be construed as an admission (a) that the person filing this statement is, for the purposes of

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.